1
DATA SHEET
Switchbox PS120516E
Power Supply 12 V
FEATURES
Power supply for all  Laser Modules with 12 V
supply voltage.
DESCRIPTION
Power supply for all  Laser Modules with 12 V supply voltage.
The power supply is also suitable if the laser is ope rated together with a switchbox.
TECHNICAL DATA
Switchbox PS120516E
Input
Input voltage 100 - 240 VAC
Input current max. 0.5 A
Input frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Input connector IEC320-C14
Output
Output power 15 W
Output voltage 12 VDC
Output current 1.25 A
Output connector 4-pin (female), IEC 61076-2-106
info@sukhamburg.de | www.sukhamburg.com
2
DATA SHEET
ACCESSORIES
RELATED PRODUCTS
This is a printout of the page https://sukhamburg.com/products/details/PS120516E from 4/17/2024
CONTACT
For more information please contact:
Schäfter + Kirchhoff GmbH
Kieler Str. 212
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel: +49 40 85 39 97-0
Fax: +49 40 85 39 97-79
Output connector type Lumberg KV40 (female)
Output connector compatibility SV40 (male)
Cable type 1.8 m shielded
Dimensions 86.5 x 47.4 x 32 mm
Weight 223 g
RoHS compliant yes
PC150DE Power Cord, Europe
PC150US Power Cord, US
PC150UK Power Cord, UK
SBN040401 For laser diode beam sources of electronics type B
and 12 V power supply
SBN040402 For laser diode beam sources of electronics type HP
and 12 V power supply
info@sukhamburg.de | www.sukhamburg.com
3
DATA SHEET
LEGAL NOTICE
Copyright 2020 Schäfter+Kirchhoff GmbH. All rights reserved.
Text, image, graphic, sound, video and animation files and their arrangement on Schäfter+Kirchhoff
GmbH webpages are protected by copyright and other protective laws. The content may not be
copied for commercial use or reproduced, modified or used on other websites. [more]
info@sukhamburg.de | www.sukhamburg.com